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Canadian Made,
Canadian Proud

"SERVING OUR COMMUNITY "   

SALE PRICES IN EFFECT APRIL 2025
Thurs Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

100% CANADIAN OWNED & OPERATED

Due to store size, all items in this flyer may not be available at all locations or exactly as illustrated.  
Dates may vary by retail outlet. Stores have the right to limit quantities and add enviro and deposit 
where applicable. All beef cut from Western Canadian Grade AA beef or better. Some items may only 
be available at stores with an in-store bakery. Advertised prices are subject to change without notice 
due to necessary tariff pricing adjustments. We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause.

Burns Wieners
375 g$2.99

Dairyland
Cottage Cheese
Selected Varieties
500 g

Dairyland
Chocolate Milk 
Beverage
1% MF 4 L

Cavendish Farms  
Straight Cut Fries,  
Potato Wedges, Hash 
Browns or Onion Rings
Assorted 1 - 1.8 kg

$3.99

$6.99

$8.99

GA
  1

 -

Red Baron
Fully Loaded  
Pizza
Assorted
805 or 815 gMaple Leaf  

Prime Chicken 
Thighs or 
Drumsticks
Frozen 1 kg

$799

$899

Heinz
Tomato 
Ketchup
Original
750 mL or 1 L

McCain 
Pizza Pockets
Assorted
300 gHeinz

Tomato Soup
284 mL

Selection
French Fried 
Potatoes
Assorted
800 g

Old Dutch Arriba 
or Restaurante
Tortilla Chips
Assorted 235 - 295 g,
Dutch Crunch
Potato Chips
Assorted 200 g

Selection 
Vegetables
Assorted
341 or 398 mL

$499

2 for
$70099¢

$299

2 for
$800

2 for
$300

Nestle 
Coffee mate
Assorted
828 or 946 mL

$449

$549
ea

Strawberries
USA #1,
1 lb (454 g)
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 packaged meat

 deli & bakery

Burns Bacon
375 g

$5.99

D’Italiano Bread
Selected Varieties
620 or 675 g

$3.99

10 LB
BAG

3 LB
BAG

3  
PACK

Canada 
#1

GA
  2

 -

McCormick
Gourmet  
Sauce Mixes
Assorted 30 - 56 g

2 for
$400

Main Street Deli
Salami, Pepperoni  
or Bologna
200 or 250 g

Harvest Bacon
Assorted
500 g

Smith’s Sausages
Pork or Pork and Beef
375 g

Burns Bologna 
or Mitchell’s
Garlic Sausage
750 g

Harvest
Bratwurst 
Sausage
375 g

Aqua Star
Pacific White  
Shrimp
Cooked, Peeled,  
Tail-On
340 g

2 for
$700

$1299

$399

$999

$699

$899

Casa  
Mendosa
Tortillas
Selected Varieties
6 or 10 pk

Promise  
Gluten Free Bread
Assorted 400 or 480 g

$399

$799

Schneiders  
Deli Best 
Black Forest  
Ham

$249/100 g
$1129/lb

Schneiders
Jumbo Summer Sausage

$359/100 g
$1628/lb

Bittner’s 
Oven Roasted 
Turkey Breast

$359/100 g
$1628/lb

Brandt Deli 
Kolbassa 
Loaf

$219/100 g
$993/lb

Club House
Bacon  
Flavoured Bits
143 g

Fresh Gourmet
Croutons
Assorted
142 g

$399

$249

Royal Gala Apples
Canada / USA #1,
3 lb (1.36 kg)

Russet  
Potatoes
Canada / USA,
10 lb (4.54 kg)

Broccoli 
Bunches
USA #1

Tricolour
Bell Peppers
Canada / Imported,
3 pk

White 
Mushrooms
Canada #1

$399/lb
	 $880/kg

$249
ea

$499
ea

$599
ea

$449
ea
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 grocery  frozen & dairy

NEW 
 FLAVOURS

GA
  3

 -

Activia 
Yogurt
Assorted
8x100 g

Bagel Bites
Pizza Snacks
Assorted
9 pk 198 g

$499

$199

Liberté
Greek Yogurt
Assorted
650 or 750 g

Dairyland
Chocolate Milk 
Beverage
1% MF
1 L

Cheemo
Perogies
Selected Varieties
815 or 907 g

Dairyland
Creamo 
Half & Half 10% MF
946 mL

$699

$199

2 for
$700

$449

Minute Maid
Beverage
Assorted
295 mL

Milk 2 Go
Assorted
473 mL

3 for
$500

2 for
$350

Armstrong 
Cheese Slices
Assorted
220 or 240 g

$599

Armstrong 
Shredded Cheese 
Assorted
450 or 500 g

$999

Kellogg’s Cereals
Selected Varieties
227 - 510 g

Catelli
Classic Pasta
Assorted
700 or 900 g

General Mills
Cereals
Selected Varieties
297 - 430 g

Unico
Long Grain Rice
750 g

2 for
$750

$299

Cream of Wheat
Hot Cereal
Assorted
336 or 800 g

Kraft Jet-Puffed
Marshmallows
Assorted
250 g

$399

Club House
Batter Mix
Assorted
284 g

$249

2 for
$350

Voortman  
Wafers or  
Turnover Cookies
Selected Varieties  
300 g

Nestle 
Coffee mate 
Coffee Whitener
Original 311 g

Cadbury
Chocolate Bars
Selected Varieties
32 - 60 g

Nestle  
Carnation
Hot Chocolate
Assorted
7x25 or 10x25 g

$549

$449

2 for
$300

$397

$297

$197
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HARRY'S FINE FOODS
5571 Main St. (HWY #9) St. Andrews, MB. Corner of Main Street & St. Andrews Road 

Customer Service: (204) 338-7538 / Pharmacy: (204) 504-5500
• Monday - Friday, 8:00 am - 8:30 pm • Saturday, 8:00 am - 8:00 pm • Sunday, 10:00 am - 6:00 pm •

FINE FOOD
S

HA
RRY’S

"SERVING OUR COMMUNITY "   

https://www.facebook.com/HarrysFoods/ https://harrysfoods.ca/

FRESH PRODUCE • MEAT • BAKERY • PREPARED MEALS • GIFT CARDS • LOTTERY
GA 0 MB DL G 1473

*NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. Open to age of majority residents of Canada. Contest starts March 3/25, ends May 11/25 (Purchase Period ends May 4/25). 73 prizes available: (i) 3 grand prizes of a Stanley  Cup® Final VIP Experience (ARV $10,000 
CAD); & (ii) 70 secondary prizes (number decreases as they are claimed), each consisting of SpongeTowels for a year (ARV $600 CAD), Kruger Products value coupons, NHLShop.ca gift cards or retailer grocery gift cards (ARVs $20 CAD to $200 CAD). 
Odds of winning depend on number, timing & accuracy of entries. Skill-testing question required. Full Rules at findandwin.ca. ®™© Kruger Products Inc. ®’ SCOTTIES is a registered trademark of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc., used under 
licence. NHL, the NHL Shield, and the word mark and image of the Stanley Cup are registered trademarks and the Stanley Cup Final logo is a trademark of the National Hockey League. ©NHL 2025. All Rights Reserved.

Enter at FindAndWin.ca

YOU COULD

$10,000
STANLEY CUP

®

FINAL
VIP EXPERIENCES

PLUS DAILY PRIZES OF
GIFT CARDS AND MORE!

*

1OF 3

Start Your Morning Right!

VALUE 
SIZE

Lay’s Potato Chips,  
Doritos Tortilla Chips  
or Cheetos Snacks
Value Size
Assorted  
400 - 480 g

Ruffles
Potato Chips
Assorted
180 - 200 g 

$5.99

2 for
$8.50

GA
  4

 -

Coca-Cola
Beverages
Assorted
12x355 mL 

Coca-Cola
Beverages
Assorted
1 L

Snapple
Beverages
Assorted
945 mL

Good Host
Iced Tea
Less Sugar 715 g

Coffee
Assorted
875 or 930 g

Cashmere
Bathroom Tissue
Regular or  
UltraLuxe
Triple Roll  
2 Ply 6 pk

Granola Bars 
Assorted
150 or 160 g 

Scotties
Facial Tissue
Original 2 Ply
9x100 pk

Powerade
Sports Drinks
Assorted 710 mL

Pure Life
Natural 
Spring Water
1 L

C4
Energy Drinks
Assorted 473 mL

Sponge 
Towels
Ultra 6 pk or 
UltraPro 3 pk

Tea
Assorted
20 pk

Bonterra
Facial Tissue
Mega Boxes 3 Ply
3x150 pk

$799

2 for
$300

$299

$799

$2399

$599

$299

$1199

2 for
$350

2 for
$650

$849

$399

$749

99¢


